HFE3500 Series
3500W 1U Front End Power Supplies
Features Benefits
The HFE3500 AC-DC industrial power supplies can be operated in a hot-swap redundant configuration, or used to provide up to 13,300W of bulk power in
a single 1U rack.  Up to four power supplies can be fitted in each 19” 1U high rack and three full racks can be paralleled for configuration as a single output.
The HFE supplies have internal ORing MOSFETs and current share for automatic parallel operation.  Communication is possible with the power supplies
using the built in isolated PMBus™ (I2C) interface or LAN option* (integrated into rack backplane).  AC fail, DC good, remote output adjust, remote on/off and
a 5V or 12V auxiliary output are fitted as standard.

1.
0
MODEL KEY FOR
DIFFERENT OUTPUT
VOLTAGE MODELS
HOLES FOR BLANK PANEL MOUNTING.
USE COUNTERSUNK SCREW M3x6 8
PLACES MARKED "A"
SEE NOTE 2
SEE NOTE 5
 17.0 TYP X 2
 82.7  60.8
 273.7  88.6
 1
6.
0
TY
P
X
2
 22.0 TYP X 2
 1
5.
4
TY
P
 22.0 TYP X 2
 214.5
 127.5
 1
4.
0
 1
0.
7
OUTPUT
BUS BAR "-V"
OUTPUT
BUS BAR "-V"
OUTPUT
BUS BAR "+V"
OUTPUT
BUS BAR "+V"
MODULE "A"
MODULE "B" MODULE "C" MODULE "D"
PMBUS ADDRESS
(SEE NOTE 4)
 3
33
.0
 T
YP
 X
 2
 1
5.
0
TY
P
X
2
 13.0 TYP X 2
 13.0 TYP X 2
M5 HOLES FOR
MOUNTING BRACKETS.
4 PLACES. (SEE NOTE 3).
MODULE "A" MODULE "B" MODULE "C" MODULE "D"
AIR FLOW
DIRECTION
SEE NOTE 5
SEE NOTE 8
CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION: ILPT-120-01-L-D-RA-K (SAMTEC)
SIGNALS & CONTROL CONNECTOR PINS ASSIGNMENT